Village Community Development District No.15 Phase I ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT

FOR SERIES 2023 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

INTEREST: 5.19%

Unit 215V					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2023	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$44,867.44
2024	\$0.00	\$1,122.80	\$79.34	\$1,202.14	\$44,867.44
2025	\$695.42	\$2,230.81	\$206.78	\$3,133.01	\$44,172.02
2026	\$725.72	\$2,200.61	\$206.79	\$3,133.12	\$43,446.30
2027	\$756.01	\$2,169.13	\$206.70	\$3,131.84	\$42,690.29
2028	\$789.20	\$2,136.29	\$206.73	\$3,132.22	\$41,901.09
2029	\$823.82	\$2,101.50	\$206.71	\$3,132.03	\$41,077.27
2030	\$861.34	\$2,064.64	\$206.76	\$3,132.74	\$40,215.93
2031	\$898.85	\$2,026.13	\$206.69	\$3,131.67	\$39,317.08
2032	\$939.25	\$1,985.92	\$206.70	\$3,131.87	\$38,377.83
2033	\$981.09	\$1,943.92	\$206.69	\$3,131.70	\$37,396.74
2034	\$1,028.70	\$1,897.51	\$206.78	\$3,132.99	\$36,368.04
2035	\$1,079.20	\$1,846.39	\$206.73	\$3,132.32	\$35,288.84
2036	\$1,132.58	\$1,792.76	\$206.72	\$3,132.06	\$34,156.26
2037	\$1,188.85	\$1,736.46	\$206.71	\$3,132.02	\$32,967.41
2038	\$1,248.00	\$1,677.37	\$206.72	\$3,132.09	\$31,719.41
2039	\$1,311.48	\$1,614.32	\$206.75	\$3,132.55	\$30,407.93
2040	\$1,379.29	\$1,547.05	\$206.79	\$3,133.13	\$29,028.64
2041	\$1,449.99	\$1,476.32	\$206.78	\$3,133.09	\$27,578.65
2042	\$1,523.57	\$1,401.98	\$206.73	\$3,132.28	\$26,055.08
2043	\$1,601.48	\$1,323.85	\$206.71	\$3,132.04	\$24,453.60
2044	\$1,686.60	\$1,239.54	\$206.77	\$3,132.91	\$22,767.00
2045	\$1,777.50	\$1,148.61	\$206.77	\$3,132.88	\$20,989.50
2046	\$1,872.72	\$1,052.79	\$206.73	\$3,132.24	\$19,116.78
2047	\$1,973.72	\$951.82	\$206.73	\$3,132.27	\$17,143.06
2048	\$2,080.48	\$845.40	\$206.75	\$3,132.63	\$15,062.58
2049	\$2,193.02	\$733.22	\$206.78	\$3,133.02	\$12,869.56
2050	\$2,311.33	\$614.98	\$206.78	\$3,133.09	\$10,558.23
2051	\$2,435.41	\$490.38	\$206.75	\$3,132.54	\$8,122.82
2052	\$2,566.70	\$359.07	\$206.75	\$3,132.52	\$5,556.12
2053	\$2,705.20	\$220.69	\$206.75	\$3,132.64	\$2,850.92
2054	\$2,850.92	\$74.84	\$206.75	\$3,132.51	\$0.00
Totals	\$44,867.44	\$44,027.10	\$6,281.62	\$95,176.16	

Total Principal	155,490,000
Total Net Interest	152,577,700
Total Admin.	21,769,238
Total Asses.	329,836,938

acres platted 19.36
net total asses. acres 638.98
lots platted 105
Total Asses. per Lot 95,176